
5/11/2020 Cheer Tryout Judging Score Sheet

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/174oc2VnQ8y6-RdZacx7RMOrI9BlAZZM8jQfqYazoBy4/edit 1/4

1.

2.

3.

4.

Mark only one oval.

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

4.5

5.0

Cheer Tryout Judging Score Sheet
Carrizo Springs High School
* Required

Judge's Name *

Athlete's First Name *

Athlete's Last Name *

Motion Technique *
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Voice and Projection *

Jumps *



5/11/2020 Cheer Tryout Judging Score Sheet

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/174oc2VnQ8y6-RdZacx7RMOrI9BlAZZM8jQfqYazoBy4/edit 3/4

7.

Mark only one oval.

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

4.5

5.0

8.

Mark only one oval.

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

4.5

5.0

Tumbling *

Spirit and Enthusiasm *



5/11/2020 Cheer Tryout Judging Score Sheet

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/174oc2VnQ8y6-RdZacx7RMOrI9BlAZZM8jQfqYazoBy4/edit 4/4

9.

Mark only one oval.

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

4.5

5.0

10.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Overall Impression *

Any comments

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

